COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS 

CITY OF LOWELL 

VOTE 

IN CITY COUNCIL 

ORDER, 
 To transfer funds to move receipts to new revolving fund. 

ORDERED, 

By the City Council of the City of Lowell, as follows: 

That the amount of Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred One and 97/100 
($65,101.97) Dollars be transferred: 

FROM: Fund # 1717 Training Receipt Reserved as described in “Attachment D” 

TO: TBD New Fund: 

ORDER RECOMMENDED AND INTRODUCED BY: 

Eileen M. Donoghue 
City Manager 

Transfer Form - "Attachment D"
Department: